
+6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

500

200

0

מתחת
לגובה

פני�הים

גובה
במטרים

0 ק"מ 1,000‰ È Ê  Â ¯ ˜ È Ó
וֶנו

איי�צ'וּהוּק

האוקיינוס
השקט

אינדונזיה
פפואה�ניו–גיני נאורו

ק וּ ה וּ ' צ � י י א

פַּליקיר
י י פֵּ נְ ה וּ פּ � י י א

קוסְרַאֶה

קו�המשווה

קוסְרַאֶה
טַפוּנסַק

טופול
מַלֶם

קולוניָה
פַּליקיר

פְּווֹק

פּוּהנפֵּיי

סֶקֶרֶן�לֶפּ

קַניף

וַנֶד

וַניַאן

מַגַצ'גיל
נְגוּף

מַאאַך
קולוניָה

יַאפּ

0 ק"מ 10 0 ק"מ 100 ק"מ 10

�791מ'
ÌÂÏÂËÂË

פּ א י � י י א

פֵייצ'וּק

וֶנוּ

פַּלַאוּ

ÌÏÂÚ‰†˙ÂÈ„ÓÏ† †ÒÏË‡†ˇ†‰ÈÊÂ¯˜ÈÓ†˙ÙÓ

עיר�בינונית

עיר/יישוב
עיר�גדולה

עיר בירה במדינה גובלת 

עיר בירה

עיר במדינה גובלת
גבול בין מדינות

ימים ואוקיינוסים
אתר�ארכיאולוגי

‰‚ÒÙ

גבול מנהלי/פנימי
כביש�מהיר
כביש�רגיל

גבול�זמני/לא מוסכם

אי/איים

ÌÈÓ‚‡Â ˙ÂÓÈ

ÌÈ¯ˆÈÓÂ ÌÈˆ¯ÙÓ

¯‰ØÔ˙È‡ ÏÁ

·ÊÎ‡ ÏÁ

איזור�ביצות
מלחה


